-

’ Loomls Tron

Gross 2 Person Scramble

2025 2 Person Scramble

December 20, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

[ o /1
»’ Loom|s TroH

Players To Par Total
Gross Gross

Logan Medcalf + Crew Price
Loomis Trail

Trevin Williams + Brian Stuart
Andrew Kuljis + Daniel Graber
Craig Roth + Jake Koppenberg

Hunter Newlin + Jason Lytle
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club

Daniel Campbell + Paul Berube
Bellingham Golf & CC, Lake Padden GC

Justin Conlan + Ethan Potts
Loomis Trail, Bellingham Golf & Country Club

Bj Hickok + Steven Rose
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club

Dean Webster + Nolan Webster
RCGA

Steve Watanabe + Dirk Currey
Doug Ray + Norm Bonnickson

Dewey Solomon + Rayshawn Bob
Loomis Trail, USGA/Washington GC

Second Flight

+2

+6

64
65
65

66

67

68

68

69

72
74

78

$300.00

$200.00

Players To Par Total
Gross Gross

T1
T3

T6

Mike LaCasse + Neil Vanswearingen

Semiahmoo Golf & Country Club, Loomis Trail

John Kim + John Lee
Garrett Hall + Warren King

North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club, Loomis Trail

Steve Morton + David Morton
San Juan Golf & Tennis Club

Richard Jeffries + Dave Millar
Loomis Trail

Joel Summers + Craig Brown
Bellingham Golf & Country Club

Joseph Russell + Kate Groen
Erika Ramberg + Parkash Ragsdale

Loomis Trail

Nathan Vickers + Cohen Vickers
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club

69
69
70

70

70

70
71
71

72

$250.00
$250.00
$50.00

$50.00


file:///v2tournaments/12283731304985422341?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100391009038
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563483
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100391009039
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563476
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563481
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100391009033
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100391009032
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563484
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563492
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100391009034
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563480
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563494
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563482
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563491
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563474
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563478
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563479
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563486
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100391009040
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563493
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563485

(o /]
’ Loomis Trail

Golf
N

2025 2 Person Scramble

December 20, 2025
Round 1 Leaderboard

10

Nathan Hock + Tyler Wells
Ryan Shockey + Rick Shockey

Loomis Trail

Nick LaVigne + Nicole Medcalf
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club, Bellingham Golf & CC

Kris Clark + Tyler Denton
Bellingham Golf & CC

Ben Pope + Chris Miller

Tyler Rouse + Josh Drummond
Avalon Golf Links, Bellingham Golf & Country Club

Alex Pistilli + Lucas Bill
RCGA

Jeff Probst + Todd Hart
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club

Alexander Morabito + Aaron Roberts
RCGA

Richard Jefferson + Joseph Jefferson

+1

4:]:

+1

+2

+2

+2

+3

+3

+13

72
73

73

73
74
74

74

75

75
85

[ o /]
»’ Loomis Trail
Golf

o

Total Purse Allocated: $1,100.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563490
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100391009035
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563473
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563477
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100391009036
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563487
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563488
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100391009037
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563489
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243100424563475

-

’ Loomls Tron

Net 2 Person Scramble

2025 2 Person Scramble
December 20, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

[ o /1
»’ Loom|s TroH

E

Trevin Williams + Brian Stuart
Andrew Kuljis + Daniel Graber

Hunter Newlin + Jason Lytle
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club

Logan Medcalf + Crew Price
Loomis Trail

Bj Hickok + Steven Rose
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club

Justin Conlan + Ethan Potts
Loomis Trail, Bellingham Golf & Country Club

Craig Roth + Jake Koppenberg

Dean Webster + Nolan Webster
RCGA

Daniel Campbell + Paul Berube
Bellingham Golf & CC, Lake Padden GC

Steve Watanabe + Dirk Currey
Doug Ray + Norm Bonnickson

Dewey Solomon + Rayshawn Bob
Loomis Trail, USGA/Washington GC

Second Flight

+1

+4

64
65

66

67

67

68
68
68

70

70
3

76

$300.00
$200.00

E

T2
T2

Joel Summers + Craig Brown
Bellingham Golf & Country Club

Joseph Russell + Kate Groen

Steve Morton + David Morton
San Juan Golf & Tennis Club

Mike LaCasse + Neil Vanswearingen
Semiahmoo Golf & Country Club, Loomis Trail

Alex Pistilli + Lucas Bill
RCGA

John Kim + John Lee
Ryan Shockey + Rick Shockey

Loomis Trail
Ben Pope + Chris Miller

Garrett Hall + Warren King
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club, Loomis Trail

65
66
66

66

66
66
67
67
67

$300.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00


file:///v2tournaments/12283731320386906630?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220113222458
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220079668014
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220113222456
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220079668013
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220113222459
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220079668007
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220113222451
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220113222467
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220079668008
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220079668009
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220113222455
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220113222469
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220113222461
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220079668015
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220113222453
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220113222457
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220113222463
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220113222466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220079668010
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220079668011
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220079668017

(o /]
’ Loomis Trail

Golf
N

2025 2 Person Scramble
December 20, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Richard Jeffries + Dave Millar

Loomis Trail

Nick LaVigne + Nicole Medcalf

North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club, Bellingham Golf & CC

Erika Ramberg + Parkash Ragsdale

Loomis Trail

Jeff Probst + Todd Hart

North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club

Nathan Vickers + Cohen Vickers
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club

T8 Tyler Rouse + Josh Drummond
Avalon Golf Links, Bellingham Golf & Country Club

--  Nathan Hock + Tyler Wells

Kris Clark + Tyler Denton
Bellingham Golf & CC

Alexander Morabito + Aaron Roberts

RCGA

--  Richard Jefferson + Joseph Jefferson

Total Purse Allocated: $1,100.00

=;

+2

67

68

68

69

69

69
69
70

L
74

[ o /]
»’ Loomis Trail
Golf

o~


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220113222454
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220079668016
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220113222468
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220079668012
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220113222460
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220113222462
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220113222465
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220113222452
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220113222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243220079668018

-

J s 2025 2 Person Scramble J e

December 20, 2025
Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Skins

e e e

Steve Morton + David Morton

San Juan Golf & Tennis Club $160.00 Birdie on 17

Nathan Vickers + Cohen Vickers n

North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club 1 $160.00 Birdie on 16

IL.ogan Medcalf + Crew Price 1 $160.00 Eagle on 2
oomis Trail

Total Purse Allocated: $480.00


file:///v2tournaments/12290156263500704506?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243700444916595
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243700478471034
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12290243700444916587

-

J 2025 2 Person Scramble Fiongr
December 20, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Within the Flag - Par 3's

N T

Hunter Newlin

North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club $120.00
Nathan Vickers

T North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club $120.00

T1 Parkash Ragsdale $120.00
Loomis Trail

T1 Steve Morton $120.00

Total Purse Allocated: $480.00

Beach Cat Long Drive - Ladies

Pos e ] e

1 Parkash Ragsdale Beach Cat Brewing Gift Card

Loomis Trail

Beach Cat Long Drive - Men 60&0ver

Pos e e

1 Steve Morton Beach Cat Brewing Gift Card

Beach Cat Long Drive - Men 59&Under

I

1 Logan Medcalf Beach Cat Brewing Gift Card

Subway Team KP Hole #9

e R,

, Dewey Solomon + Rayshawn Bob

Loomis Trail, USGA/Washington GC 2'10" - Subway Footlong + Sleeve of Srixon Balls

Coconut Kenny's Team KP in 2 Hole #18

N S

1 IL_ogan Mgdcalf + Crew Price 3'9" - Coconut Kenny's Gift Cards
oomis Trail


file:///v2tournaments/12290118408028056308?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
file:///v2tournaments/12290119329264986869?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
file:///v2tournaments/12290119925191699190?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
file:///v2tournaments/12290120378579184375?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
file:///v2tournaments/12290121003866024696?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
file:///v2tournaments/12290121915539942137?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1

