

2025 2 Person Scramble

December 20, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross 2 Person Scramble

First Flight

Pos.	Players	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse
1	Logan Medcalf + Crew Price <i>Loomis Trail</i>	-8	64	\$300.00
--	Trevin Williams + Brian Stuart	-8	64	
--	Andrew Kuljis + Daniel Graber	-7	65	
2	Craig Roth + Jake Koppenberg	-7	65	\$200.00
3	Hunter Newlin + Jason Lytle <i>North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club</i>	-6	66	
4	Daniel Campbell + Paul Berube <i>Bellingham Golf & CC, Lake Padden GC</i>	-5	67	
--	Justin Conlan + Ethan Potts <i>Loomis Trail, Bellingham Golf & Country Club</i>	-4	68	
--	Bj Hickok + Steven Rose <i>North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club</i>	-4	68	
--	Dean Webster + Nolan Webster <i>RCGA</i>	-3	69	
5	Steve Watanabe + Dirk Currey	E	72	
6	Doug Ray + Norm Bonnicksen	+2	74	
--	Dewey Solomon + Rayshawn Bob <i>Loomis Trail, USGA/Washington GC</i>	+6	78	

Second Flight

Pos.	Players	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse
T1	Mike LaCasse + Neil Vanswearingen <i>Semiahmoo Golf & Country Club, Loomis Trail</i>	-3	69	\$250.00
T1	John Kim + John Lee	-3	69	\$250.00
T3	Garrett Hall + Warren King <i>North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club, Loomis Trail</i>	-2	70	\$50.00
--	Steve Morton + David Morton <i>San Juan Golf & Tennis Club</i>	-2	70	
T3	Richard Jeffries + Dave Millar <i>Loomis Trail</i>	-2	70	\$50.00
--	Joel Summers + Craig Brown <i>Bellingham Golf & Country Club</i>	-2	70	
--	Joseph Russell + Kate Groen	-1	71	
5	Erika Ramberg + Parkash Ragsdale <i>Loomis Trail</i>	-1	71	
T6	Nathan Vickers + Cohen Vickers <i>North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club</i>	E	72	

2025 2 Person Scramble

December 20, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

T6	Nathan Hock + Tyler Wells	E	72	
--	Ryan Shockey + Rick Shockey <i>Loomis Trail</i>	+1	73	
--	Nick LaVigne + Nicole Medcalf <i>North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club, Bellingham Golf & CC</i>	+1	73	
8	Kris Clark + Tyler Denton <i>Bellingham Golf & CC</i>	+1	73	
--	Ben Pope + Chris Miller	+2	74	
--	Tyler Rouse + Josh Drummond <i>Avalon Golf Links, Bellingham Golf & Country Club</i>	+2	74	
--	Alex Pistilli + Lucas Bill <i>RCGA</i>	+2	74	
--	Jeff Probst + Todd Hart <i>North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club</i>	+3	75	
9	Alexander Morabito + Aaron Roberts <i>RCGA</i>	+3	75	
10	Richard Jefferson + Joseph Jefferson	+13	85	

Total Purse Allocated: \$1,100.00

2025 2 Person Scramble

December 20, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net 2 Person Scramble

First Flight

Pos.	Players	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse
1	Trevin Williams + Brian Stuart	-8	64	\$300.00
2	Andrew Kuljis + Daniel Graber	-7	65	\$200.00
--	Hunter Newlin + Jason Lytle <i>North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club</i>	-6	66	
--	Logan Medcalf + Crew Price <i>Loomis Trail</i>	-5	67	
3	Bj Hickok + Steven Rose <i>North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club</i>	-5	67	
T4	Justin Conlan + Ethan Potts <i>Loomis Trail, Bellingham Golf & Country Club</i>	-4	68	
--	Craig Roth + Jake Koppenberg	-4	68	
T4	Dean Webster + Nolan Webster <i>RCGA</i>	-4	68	
--	Daniel Campbell + Paul Berube <i>Bellingham Golf & CC, Lake Padden GC</i>	-2	70	
--	Steve Watanabe + Dirk Currey	-2	70	
--	Doug Ray + Norm Bonnicksen	+1	73	
6	Dewey Solomon + Rayshawn Bob <i>Loomis Trail, USGA/Washington GC</i>	+4	76	

Second Flight

Pos.	Players	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse
1	Joel Summers + Craig Brown <i>Bellingham Golf & Country Club</i>	-7	65	\$300.00
T2	Joseph Russell + Kate Groen	-6	66	\$100.00
T2	Steve Morton + David Morton <i>San Juan Golf & Tennis Club</i>	-6	66	\$100.00
--	Mike LaCasse + Neil Vanswearingen <i>Semiahmoo Golf & Country Club, Loomis Trail</i>	-6	66	
T2	Alex Pistilli + Lucas Bill <i>RCGA</i>	-6	66	\$100.00
--	John Kim + John Lee	-6	66	
T5	Ryan Shockey + Rick Shockey <i>Loomis Trail</i>	-5	67	
T5	Ben Pope + Chris Miller	-5	67	
--	Garrett Hall + Warren King <i>North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club, Loomis Trail</i>	-5	67	

2025 2 Person Scramble

December 20, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

--	Richard Jeffries + Dave Millar <i>Loomis Trail</i>	-5	67	
7	Nick LaVigne + Nicole Medcalf <i>North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club, Bellingham Golf & CC</i>	-4	68	
--	Erika Ramberg + Parkash Ragsdale <i>Loomis Trail</i>	-4	68	
T8	Jeff Probst + Todd Hart <i>North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club</i>	-3	69	
--	Nathan Vickers + Cohen Vickers <i>North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club</i>	-3	69	
T8	Tyler Rouse + Josh Drummond <i>Avalon Golf Links, Bellingham Golf & Country Club</i>	-3	69	
--	Nathan Hock + Tyler Wells	-3	69	
--	Kris Clark + Tyler Denton <i>Bellingham Golf & CC</i>	-2	70	
--	Alexander Morabito + Aaron Roberts <i>RCGA</i>	-1	71	
--	Richard Jefferson + Joseph Jefferson	+2	74	

Total Purse Allocated: \$1,100.00



2025 2 Person Scramble



December 20, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Skins

Players	Skins	Purse	Details
Steve Morton + David Morton <i>San Juan Golf & Tennis Club</i>	1	\$160.00	Birdie on 17
Nathan Vickers + Cohen Vickers <i>North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club</i>	1	\$160.00	Birdie on 16
Logan Medcalf + Crew Price <i>Loomis Trail</i>	1	\$160.00	Eagle on 2
Total Purse Allocated: \$480.00			

2025 2 Person Scramble

December 20, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Within the Flag - Par 3's

Pos.	Player	Purse	Details
T1	Hunter Newlin <i>North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club</i>	\$120.00	
T1	Nathan Vickers <i>North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club</i>	\$120.00	
T1	Parkash Ragsdale <i>Loomis Trail</i>	\$120.00	
T1	Steve Morton	\$120.00	
Total Purse Allocated: \$480.00			

Beach Cat Long Drive - Ladies

Pos.	Player	Details
1	Parkash Ragsdale <i>Loomis Trail</i>	Beach Cat Brewing Gift Card

Beach Cat Long Drive - Men 60&Over

Pos.	Player	Details
1	Steve Morton	Beach Cat Brewing Gift Card

Beach Cat Long Drive - Men 59&Under

Pos.	Player	Details
1	Logan Medcalf	Beach Cat Brewing Gift Card

Subway Team KP Hole #9

Pos.	Players	Details
1	Dewey Solomon + Rayshawn Bob <i>Loomis Trail, USGA/Washington GC</i>	2'10" - Subway Footlong + Sleeve of Srixon Balls

Coconut Kenny's Team KP in 2 Hole #18

Pos.	Players	Details
1	Logan Medcalf + Crew Price <i>Loomis Trail</i>	3'9" - Coconut Kenny's Gift Cards